Metallica—Rock Am Ring, Nuremberg, Germany: 5/22/99

Memory Remains

Four Horsemen

. For Whom The Bell Tolls
10. King Nothing

Disc 1:
1. Bread Van
2. Master of Puppets
3. Of Wolf/ Man
4. Things That Should Not Be
5. Guitar Doodle
6. Fuel
7.
8.
9

Metallica—Rock Am Ring, Nuremberg, Germany: 5/22/99

Disc 2:

Wherever | May Roam
One

Fight Fire With Fire
Nothing Else Matters
Sad But True

Creeping Death

Die Die Die My Darling
Enter Sandman
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